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Race No

ATHLON

BY DURTY EVENTS

Race Licence
314

326 'S1094629'
337

348 's1001245'
346

361 'S1062080"
329 'S1061308'
332 '2222222222'
383 S1055344
316 'S1059099'
311 'S1054873'
339

338

349

303

335

324

354

358

306

336

318

334 'S1060730"
347

325

Name

FINDLAY Dickson
Ritchie Gardiner
Calum Little

Mia Padmanabhan
Andrew Mitchell
Rory Treharne
Jamie Glen
hamish hutchinson
Alex Robin

Fraser Donaldson
Struan Craig

Ross Mauritzen
Eilean Mauritzen
Ciaran Pearson
Connor Atherton
Munro Lawrie
Angus Gardiner
Archie Rusack
Libby Smith
Carrick Campbell
Tara Mathewson
Ailsa Dowd

lona Kelly

Ali Padmanabhan
Caroline Gardiner

Craggy Island Day 2 (07/10/18) Juniors -
Provisional Results

Category Club

MY
MY
MY
FY
MY
MTS2
MTS3
MTS2
MTS2
MTS2
MTS3
MTS3
FY
MTS3
MTS3
MTS2
MTS2
MTS3
FTS3
MTS2
FTS3
FY

FY
MTS2
FTS3

Water Rats
Edinburgh #3

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Stirling Triathlon Club

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Glasgow Triathlon Club

Fusion Triathlon Club
Glasgow Triathlon Club
Stirling Triathlon Club

East Fife Triathlon Club
Woodhaven Wanderers

Stirling Triathlon Club
Glasgow Triathlon Club

00:21:28
00:22:09
00:22:12
00:23:07
00:23:38
00:23:46
00:24:24
00:24:34
00:25:08
00:25:08
00:25:20
00:25:53
00:26:41
00:27:19
00:27:31
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:27:58
00:28:14
00:28:43
00:28:55
00:29:32
00:29:51
00:30:21
00:30:27

RaceTime Bike

00:10:53
00:12:39
00:13:10
00:12:36
00:12:32
00:13:24
00:13:34
00:14:22
00:14:11
00:14:14
00:13:48
00:13:41
00:13:44
00:14:43
00:15:52
00:16:04
00:15:46
00:16:00
00:16:13
00:15:58
00:16:45
00:16:06
00:17:34
00:15:28
00:17:21

T1

00:00:43
00:00:32
00:00:44
00:00:44
00:00:35
00:00:26
00:00:34
00:00:41
00:00:28
00:00:34
00:00:43
00:00:42
00:00:46
00:00:45
00:00:36
00:01:03
00:00:44
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:01:02
00:00:36
00:00:47
00:00:36
00:01:12
00:00:59

Run

00:09:52
00:08:58
00:08:18
00:09:47
00:10:31
00:09:56
00:10:16
00:09:31
00:10:29
00:10:20
00:10:49
00:11:30
00:12:11
00:11:51
00:11:03
00:10:47
00:11:26
00:11:16
00:11:18
00:11:43
00:11:34
00:12:39
00:11:41
00:13:41
00:12:07



dnf

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

307

342

309 'S10112943'
317 'S1059098'
308 'S1099506'
341

327

345

328 'S1075119'
366

343

350

Skye Campbell
Maddie Mcallister
Hannah Caves
Lucy Donaldson
Rachel carre
Finlay McAdam
Heather Gillman
Josh Milroy
Holly Glen
Sarah Aitken
Ella Mclellan
Feargus Pearson

FTS3
FTS3
FTS3
FTS3
FTS2
MTS2
FTS3
MTS2
FTS2
FTS2
FTS2
MTS2

Woodhaven Wanderers
Glasgow Triathlon Club
Pentland Triathletes
Glasgow Triathlon Club
None

none

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Glasgow Tri Club

00:30:32
00:30:56
00:31:39
00:32:24
00:32:43
00:33:16
00:33:17
00:33:36
00:34:03
00:35:11
01:36:09

00:16:26
00:18:27
00:17:31
00:18:26
00:18:29
00:17:53
00:18:35
00:19:24
00:21:06
00:20:38
00:19:30
00:16:19

00:01:02

00:00:52
00:00:44
00:00:42
00:01:07
00:00:49
00:01:01
00:00:38
00:01:08
00:00:39
00:00:44

00:13:04
00:30:56
00:13:16
00:13:14
00:13:32
00:14:16
00:13:53
00:13:11
00:12:19
00:13:25
01:16:00



